Tentative program by 16 of June 2020

Monday 17.08.2020

Lunch break

Tuesday 18.08.2020

Lunch break

Wednesday 19.08.2020

Lunch break

Thursday 20.08.2020

Lunch break

Friday 21.08.2020

Group work

Lunch break

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

19.30-
20.15

20.15-21

13.15-14.15
Presentations from lab project
responsible

16-16.30

Talk: What to prepare for the
poster session and pitch
Anja Boisen

Group work

Group work

Group work

Group work

19.30-20.40

Talks - start-up perspective:

Anil Slisager Thilsted: Spectro Inlets
Emil Hgjlund-Nielsen, Cphnano
Q&A

Talk: “Life in Academia and Industry
- the right steps to consider a
successful career”

Thomas Rades, University of
Copenhagen

Discussion on your own career




Tentative program by 16" of June 2020

Monday 24.08.2020

15-16

Saturday 22.08.2020 Sunday 23.08.2020
9-9.45 Group work Group work
10-10.45
11-12
12-13 Lunch break Lunch break
13-14 Group work Group work
14-15




